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199409020002
71971

09/02/1994
12:37:38

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES TOUCHTON,
WILLIAM

199405050001
48811

199409280002
95861

09/28/1994
03:37:16

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199409280002
95851

199409260002
91061

09/26/1994
08:58:52

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

18 2 199409260002
91051

Lot#:235
Book:18 Pg:2
Desc:1994-
29105

199409260002
91051

09/26/1994
08:58:51

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY,
ALBERT M

18 2 Lot#:235
Book:18 Pg:2

199409280002
95851

09/28/1994
03:37:15

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KRASENBAUM
, VIVIAN

7 149 Lot#:37 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149


