Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 1994/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409020002 71971	09/02/1994 12:37:38	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOUCHTON, WILLIAM					199405050001 48811	
199409280002 95861		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199409280002 95851	
199409260002 91061	09/26/1994 08:58:52	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			18	2	199409260002 91051	Lot#:235 Book:18 Pg:2 Desc:1994- 29105
199409260002 91051		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY, ALBERT M			18	2		Lot#:235 Book:18 Pg:2
199409280002 95851	09/28/1994 03:37:15	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRASENBAUM , VIVIAN			7	149		Lot#:37 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149